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Uglem Leslie Everett High School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave      Everett,
WA  98201 425-385-4502

Brock Katy Providence Medical Director, Clinical
Education

1321 Colby Ave. Everett, WA
98201 425-261-4065

Brush George HM Jackson High School Teacher 1508 - 136th St SE    Mill
Creek, WA 98012

Elmer Laurie Everett High School Teacher 2416 Colby Avenue
Everett, WA 98201

425-385-4576

Erickson Mary Anne Cascade High School Teacher 801 E. Casino      Everett, WA
98201 425-385-6124

Fisher Kim Cascade High School Teacher 801 E. Casino      Everett, WA
98201 425-385-6130

Gudgeon Corie Everett High School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave      Everett,
WA  98201 425-385-4575

Kinch Diane Sequoia High School Teacher 3516 Rucker Ave       Everett,
WA  98201 425-385-5137

Lochrie Monica HM Jackson High School Teacher 1508 -0136th St SE    Mill
Creek, WA 98012 425-385-7156

Marques Erin HM Jackson High School Teacher Liaison 1508 -136th St SE    Mill
Creek, WA 98012 425-385-7154

Peterson Rick Dinners Ready Mill Creek Plaza

Moore Keri Snohomish Health District Health Educator 425-339-8632

Youngquist Laurie Cascade High School Teacher 801 E. Casino      Everett, WA
98201 425-385-6125
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lbaker@everettsd.org

katy.brock@providence.org

gbrush@everettsd.org

lelmer@everettsd.org

merickson@everettsd.org

kfisher@everettsd.org

cgudgeon@everettsd.org

ckinch@everettsd.org

mlochrie@everettsd.org

emarques@everettsd.org

Rickpeterson@dinnersready.com

kmoore@shd.snohomish.wa.gov

jyoungquist@everettsd.org
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